Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 e 62 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX4

Prova - 52 Etapa

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:48

Xaxim 0,000 km

I

04/12/2021 15:15
N H EH B
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:19.160 +3.269 5:12:49.175
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 10 1:20.744 +4.853 5:14:09.919
T 1 1:20.929 +5.038 5:15:30.848
2 1:12.664 10342 5:03:31.972 12 1:22.039 +6.148 5:16:52.887
3 1:12.903 +0581 5:04:44.875
4 1:12.648 +0326 5:05:57.523
5 1:12.450 +0.128 5:07:09.973
6 1:13.845 +1523 5:08:23.818
7 1:13.552 +1230 5:09:37.370
8 1:13.220 +0.898 5:10:50.590
9 1:13.642 +1320 5:12:04.232
10 1:14.184 +1.862 5:13:18.416
1 1:15.565 +3243 5:14:33.981
12 1:21.829 +9.507 5:15:55.810
(16) LEO LOPES
T 1:15.310 0913 5:02:23.593
2 1:14.522 +0.125 5:03:38.115
3 1:14.419 +0.022 5:04:52.534
4 1:14.735 +0338 5:06:07.269
5 5:07:21.666
6 1:15.875 +1478 5:08:37.541
7 1:15.157 +0.760 5:09:52.698
8 1:16.031 +1634 5:11:08.729
9 1:16.318 +1921 5:12:25.047
10 1:15.384 +0.987 5:13:40.431
1 1:16.788 +2.391 5:14:57.219
12 1:23.132 +8735 5:16:20.351
(27) GUSTAVO VISOTO
T 1:15.057 0828 5:02:35.390
2 1:14.917 +0.688 5:03:50.307
3 1:14.759 +0.530 5:05:05.066
4 1:14.229 5:06:19.295
5 1:15.674 +1445 5:07:34.969
6 1:15.008 +0.779 5:08:49.977
7 1:14.362 +0.133 5:10:04.339
8 1:15.789 +1.560 5:11:20.128
9 1:15.000 +0771 5:12:35.128
10 1:15.554 +1325 5:13:50.682
1 1:19.385 +5.156 5:15:10.067
12 1:22.725 +849 5:16:32.792
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
T 1:24.463 F12.193 5:02:31.943
2 1:12.595 +0325 5:03:44.538
3 1:13.106 +0.836 5:04:57.644
4 1:13.445 +1.175 5:06:11.089
5 1:12.270 5:07:23.359
6 1:13.262 +0992 5:08:36.621
7 1:27.838 +15.568 5:10:04.459
8 1:21.769 +9.499 5:11:26.228
9 1:20.194 +7.924 5:12:46.422
10 1:22.181 +9911 5:14:08.603
11 1:21.712 +9.442 5:15:30.315
12 1:21.495 +9225 5:16:51.810
(26) EMERSON NATALINO MACIEL PEREIRA
T 1:17.358 +1467 15:02:27.769
2 :15.891 5:03:43.660
3 1:17.123 +1232 5:05:00.783
4 1:16.106 +0215 5:06:16.889
5 1:17.556 +1.665 5:07:34.445
6 1:16.266 +0375 5:08:50.711
7 1:20.275 +4384 5:10:10.986
8 1:19.029 +3.138 5:11:30.015
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